

4th on A/C Bill

28

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Bhotiya Nipaniya Road to Pakariya Yadav talu Atch-230k					
Agency → Anti Kumari, W/O- Dhanant, Kuman Singh, Rajendra Nagan, Madhubani, Purnea					
Agreement No → 25/SBD/2023-24					
date of Commencement → 20/12/202					
date of Completion → 19/12/2024					
RECORD - ENTRY					
	X			X	

Item 1/30	Dismantling of Existing structure like culvert				
	to			GI	
Top Slab = $6.50m \times 11.50m \times 0.675m = 44.55m^3$					
Parapet = $2Nos \times 18.00m \times 0.40m \times 0.60m = 8.64m^3$					
Batt. Slab = $6.50m \times 11.50m \times 0.60m = 39.60m^3$					
Wall = $2Nos \times 6.50m \times 0.60m \times 3.50m = 25.20m^3$					
Foundation = $2Nos \times 6.50m \times 2.00m \times 1.60m = 38.40m^3$					
$2Nos \times 11.00m \times 1.00m \times 1.50m = 33.00m^3$					
App. Slab = $2Nos \times 7.90m \times 3.50m \times 0.40m = 22.12m^3$					
				Total =	$211.51m^3$
Item 2/31	Dismantling of existing like culvert bridges				
	to			GI	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/2 E/W in excavation for structure as per drawing do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
849.10 m ² GRs 427.09/m ² Rs 362642=					
Item 2/4 Providing concrete for plain/reinforced do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
37.77 m ² GRs 7453.66/m ² Rs 281525=					
Item 3/6 RCC grade M-30 in substructure do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
342.54 m ² GRs 9612.20/m ² Rs 3292563=					
Item 4/7 Supplying fitting and placing HYSD do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
25.04 MT GRs 80633.63/MT Rs 2019066=					
Item 5/8 Providing weep holes in Brick do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (21)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide TMBP (35)					
384.38 m ² GR 259.00/HK 99554=					
Item 34/40 Providing and					
fixing of Semi					
reflective					
— do — EI —					
Qty. Vide TMBP (36)					
2 Nos GR 2379.54/Nos 4759=					
Item 35/42 Providing and					
fixing Logo of					
— do — EI —					
Qty. Vide TMBP (25)					
1.00 Nos GR 7500/Nos 7500=					
Item 36/43 Providing &					
Fixing of Logo of					
— do — EI —					
Qty. Vide TMBP (25)					
1 Nos GR 9500/Nos Rs 9500=					
Rs 131 226 45=					
Add 19% (LC+GST) Rs 4 / 24 9 3303=					
Add SF Rs 4 / 8 6 002 =					
Rs 157 019 50 =					
Less 0.07% Below Rs 1 / 10 991 =					
Rs 1 36 9 0959 =					
Less previous payment Rs 1 / 13 126336 =					
Rs 176 4623 =					

Continuation

(M) Jha
01/11/24
JE

Dany
01/11/2024
AE

02/11/24